Loyal | RASE70-FA164
  Bearing No. RASE70-FA164
H 79,4 mm
d 70 mm
A 65 mm
J 203 mm
L 260 mm
N 22 mm
N1 28 mm
S1 44,6 mm
d3 96 mm
A1 44 mm
B1 66 mm
H1 27,5 mm
H2 156 mm
Weight 6,15 Kg
Thread (Q) Rp1/8
Bearing number RASE70-FA164
Bore Diameter (mm) 70
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
62 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1